SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS

Date
Wed, Aug 20, 25

Wed, Aug 27, 25

Wed, Sep 03, 25

Wed, Sep 10, 25

Wed, Sep 17, 25

Wed, Sep 24, 25

Wed, Oct 01, 25

Wed, Oct 08, 25

Wed, Oct 15, 25

Wed, Oct 22, 25

Wed, Oct 29, 25

Wed, Nov 05, 25

Mon, Nov 10, 25

Wed, Nov 12, 25

Wed, Nov 12, 25

fall 2025 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (C)

RND Home

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

NY BLACKHAWKS

GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

SHARP SHOOTERS

TORONTO HACKS

7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

-n " ” - "B

w

BULKAMANIA

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 DRAGON KNIGHTS

SF1 GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

SF 2 1 SHARP SHOOTERS

FINAL 1 ¥/ GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

FINAL 2 NY BLACKHAWKS

FINAL 2 NY BLACKHAWKS

Mar. 05, 2026
S Visitor
TORONTO HACKS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

BULKAMANIA

GREENWOOD

KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

N

NY BLACKHAWKS

7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 SHARP SHOOTERS

2 DRAGON KNIGHTS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 SHARP SHOOTERS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3 NY BLACKHAWKS
3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

o GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

oT

Time

8:30 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:55 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

King City Arena
Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

King City Arena
Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



